	e Services , e	MS + 43 4 2 2 1	MUAY20038	4(7		
Date In. 31103,2000 09158	Job description		Date &Time Com		Donel	DV.
REINO:NBA/MC20004711/Y	SAS e-filing					
Veh No. SGV 96050	E-mail (within 8)	ors AIC Thre'	1 .			
DOA 2003 2000 09!15	i-Motor Claim		mting 000	0-002	21/0	2/22
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O	(Within: Ol) 2hr		0.02	11:3	3/2020
TDImanus	Assessment/Sur	-	<u> </u>			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:		1
TP Particulars: Veh No: ST	G 53811	. INC(	)/Non-INC (	)		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Per	riod: (	).	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Datei	Timer		<u>i</u>	
	Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%	]	
		)/NO(	)			
Excess: (S ) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000(	)				
General Remarks;-	J. Arming		Latensat	addition to be	v. terminining/spc	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	rmation strictly Conf	fidential & St	rictly NO refer of re	pairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.	7-1	11			
Drive-ln ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice	: YES ( ) / NO	0( ):7	Towing Co: (			)
		T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	01,1116 00.			
				33.20 E 35	Dona	kı,
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Courtesy Car ( )		Date&Time Com	olerud (	Done.	by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car ( )			olered	Done	by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	( )			oletud (	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	( )			plet vd ®	Done	by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( )			plet ad 8	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	( )		Date&Time Com	ole: vd V	Done.	by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( )		Date&Time Com	plet vd (		by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( )		Date&Time Com	pleted &		by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( )		Date&Time Com	ole: vd V		by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( )		Date&Time Com	plet vd ®		by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )		Date & Time Com			
Remarks:- (INC)horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MA2002544	( )	Invoice Pr	Date&Time Com			· Arit (3)
Remarks:- (INC)horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MA2002544	( )	invoice Pro	Pate & Time Com	51.	Ant((S))	
Remarks:- (INC)horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars :-	( )	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing	pate & Time Com  eparation Checklint Reporting (\$30);  e Assessment (\$100); Fee	St.	Ant((S))	· Arit (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:	( )	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accide: 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow-	eparation Checklint Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100);  Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30	Ant((S))	· Arit (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	( )	Invoice Pr.  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Fullow- For claiming	paration Checklint Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvessing INC Only (wef	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	Ant((S))	· Arit (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	( )	Invoice Pr.  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Demeg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae Da	Date & Time Com  eparation Checkli  at Reporting (\$30);  e Assessment (\$100);  Fee  Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvesiant INC Only (weffeet)  ection  A + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30	Amt (5)	· Arit (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	( )	Invoice Pr.  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Demeg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae Da	Date & Time Com  eparation Checkli  at Reporting (\$30);  e Assessment (\$100);  Fee  Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvesiant INC Only (wef- ection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Amt (5)	· Arit (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	( )	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae Da 3) NTUC Addi QD:  *N5: Courte	paration Checkling Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wef ection A + SMRT Survey tional Services; sy Cer / Tpt Allowenes	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Amt (5)	· Arit (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engi-In-Charge):	( )	Invoice Pr.  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae Da 3) NTUC Addi QIV* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Ro	Date & Time Com  paration Checkli  It Reporting (\$30);  e Assessment (\$100);  Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurves against INC Only (weffeet)  ection  A + SMRT Survey  tional Services:  sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination  spair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$55 \$160 \$25	Ant (S)	· Amit (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claumant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engi-In-Charge):	( )	Invoice Prolimers  1) AR: Accide  2) DA: Dames  3) TF: Towing  4) FT: Follow- For shiming  6) TR: Re-insy  7) N1: Idae Do  8) NTUC Addi  OD?  *N5: Courte  *N6: Repair  *N7: Post R  *N8: DV / O	paration Checklint Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (weffeetion A+SMRT Survey tional Services; sy Cer/Tpt Allowence Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$55 \$160 \$25	Amt (S)	· Amit (3)

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- . Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 31/03/2020 09:55 Date Of Accident 30/03/2020 09:15

Exact Location Of Accident JUNCTION OF LEONIE HILL ROAD AND RIVER VALLEY ROAD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

**DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** 

Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

SGY9685A

Name Of Registered Owner KUNALAN CHAKRAVARTHY DORAISINGHAM NRIC No.

Email Address CDKUNALAN@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-96157170 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-96157170

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW Model 5201

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5116464259

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KUNALAN CHAKRAVARTHY DORAISINGHAM

NRIC No SXXXX938G Date Of Birth 27/07/1969 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 09/02/1988

Driving Experience 32 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96157170

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96157170

EMail Address CDKUNALAN@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 544 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 3

#06-172

Postcode

554554

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

## Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

## **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SJG5381L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA STREAM

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

NG TIONG HUAT

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, (d) investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Cent

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

3	1974 WRAIR HILL ROAD.
	34
The Man	3
RIVAR YALLAY	Hat d
RIC	12/ A) SGY 9685A
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT B) SJQ 5381
I was wan	ring at the junction of Leonie Hille
to turn le	t ohn River Valley Road.
My our (S	(49655A)-A was behind SSG 5381 L(B)
at the jun	
Ipon ush art	
ight had a	Le to see if there were any
delictes on	my left. At that time I moliced
A	JG 5381L (B) had turned who liver
Valley Road	and showing merging into traffic.
Tale Da a bla	al (all to my solet (report march)
in to liver	Valley lond when I het \$36 5281L
(B) In th	e rear right.
-	
ECLARATION  We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.
X	31/03/20201
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signary (M)  Name:
ate & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:  Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (30 103 1000) (DD/A	지원 등 전에 되면 하나 보니 아니는 것들은 그는 항상에 보이라면 되었다면 그렇게 되었다는 이 보니는 그렇게 되었다면 하는데 되었다면 말했다면 하다를 하다고 있다
LOCATION: JUNCTION OF LEONIE	HILLRIA RIVER VALLEY RD
DETAILS OF VEHICLE  ON VEHICLE NUMBER: SGY 969  DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC  CIPOLICY NUMBER: 516464	S5 A
6) MAKE & MODEL: WWW 50  f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN  g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO  h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TO	M/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS) MMERCIAL/MOTORCYCLE) IME: YELVETE USE
i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OF IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLE INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: WINGLE OF DIVING OF INSURED (FIN/PASSPORT: SCATTER) ADDRESS:	AIM (REPORTING ONLY)
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PC  DRIVER  Clincluding driver)  DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:  C) ADDRESS:	DLICY HOLDER(MALE / FEMALE)CONTACT:
6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR  f)DATE OF DRIVING PASS  4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE  IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVING  5. G)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIN	INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO) ER WITH INSURED:
b)ROAD SURFACE (DRY) WET / OTHER  6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)  7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE	
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  SIG 5381  (Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: NG 110 NG HU  (D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 29051	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  ( No of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(Inducting driver)   NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	incland amail com

email = colkunalan (a gmail, com VIDEO Claim Handling

kcy No.	5116464259	Vehicle No.	SGY9685A		GST Regretral	ian No.					
roficate No.					1200000000	mir	2	6922939	91)		
icyholder Nome	KUSALAN CHARRAVARTHY DORAISINGHAM		17380707000		Puticyholder h Loading	antic.	3				
durt Code	PROVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Contact No.()	(ame)					
riset (va.(Mobile)	tuk.	Contact No (Office)			eCode	411100	1	No *			
el Address		Special Remark	- 749 Yes		#Code Ressor	e 11					
	- feu Yes	TCA NCD Entitlement(%)	30		Private Hire		ž	vot avoital	DIE.		
D Protection	No	447	75								
Accident Details	animinant anima	Accident Report Within 24 h	vs. Yes		Acoident Type		9	Calterian -	Head to Re	or .	
port Date	36/49/2020 13:00	Time of Accident nhimm	09:15		Country of Ac	ccident		Singapore			
e of Accident	30\00\3030	Drange Force			SCM No.						
orting Centre	LEONIE HILL ROAD	57,579,774,250,400,412									
Total Excess Applicable	Econic rips.										
	Per Accident	Windskreen Excess		100.00							
cess Type	PRI PLEMENT										
Standard Excess:	900.00	TP Standard Excess		0.011							
D 00 Excess		VIED TP Excess			Driver & Cov	rered?		Not Applic	able		
stional Excess	0										
rial OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00							
· Benefits											
GST Registered Informa			ESTRA	gistration Date							
T Registered	No			atus Venfied	100	16.					
T Registration No. pification History											
pericación misogry											
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress										
idness I.	BLK 544 #06-172	Address 2	SERANGOGN N	DATH AVERUE I	Address 3				HE STORAG		
torass 4		Address Type	Singapore address	ess	Post Code			550544			
et No.		Related Policy Number	9116464259								
OI Driver Info											
river Name		Driver Type									
named priver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DOB						
egister Date of Oriver Liberisk		Driver Age			Driving Exp Contact No.						
antast No (Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Address 3						
ddress I		Address Tune	Poreign address		Pest Code						
adress #		Address Type	rotogn socies		0.536.7000						
init fec: lges ne pain a Singapore	722 225	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insu	нег сотралу					
logistered car?	Yek No										
Darm Type +				OD-MX	Insured Name     Contact	KUNALAN CH	AKRAVAR	THY DOR.	Insured NRIC Contact	569229385	
Contact No (Mobile)				96157170	No. (Home)	67539554			No. (Office)		
					01			-	TP Vehicle	5105381	
Email Address				CDKUNALAN@GMAIL:	COM Vehicle Number	SGY9685A			Number	3103.075	
Claim Description				SGY968SA / SIGS381	L ON 30 Mar 2020				Name of Prolemod Workshop		
									Mar Military		
Preferred Workshop	Proference Classific Fully at Fail	et • GIA (a	Parallel	*							
Consection Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, N Option	ame unknown 🔻 GIA report	Received	31/03/2020 11:30	Claim				Date Received	31/03/2020 00:00	
Dane Registered					Date						
Report Token By				ROSLI WARIAS							
Frint AK letter											
			Save Subir	na I							
			4410								
Attachment											
		22607245		002							
Accident No.	M1/1090000	Claim No. Upload Dat	ce:	31/03/2020 11/35							
Last Doc. Received	* Yes No	uprosa Dist	IO.		27. 92.	nidential	Urgens	y *		Description 4	
Matter Management	Path *		5000	Category *	* NO		Normal	*			
Choose File No file chos			Clear	all grown and areas	T NO		Normal				
Choose File No file chos			Clear	- International Control	* NO		Normal	*			
Chaose File No file that			Clear	O PERMIT	* NO		Normal				
Choose File No file that			Clear		* NO		Normal				
Choose File No file chos			Clear	Please Select	* NO		Normal				
Choose File No file chos	sen		CHE	- August Sentiti				nod.		Send Messa	age Up
Мезрери Ямал											-
Attachment List						9000				Heg Scrit?	7600
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Can	egory	Urgency		Descrip	WATER CO.			100)	-5960
NAC NAC	BUKIT_MERAH_800676  NATIONAL ASSESSMENT	SENTRE SERVICE	otos	Normal		Photos 200	0-3-31				Ed
E des	S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 31 Mar 2020 11:3	I Pri	www.				-01-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-				
MARKET TO		TENTRE SERVICE		Special and		Bhahae 181	0-3-31				Ed
		PROPERTY PRO	90106	Normal		Photos 207	113131				5.44
hAC	_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 31 May 2020 11:3	Estate season and the									
hAC	S (BURST MERAH)) on 31 Mar 2020 11:3	Ex. and the second									
hac Mac	S (NUNIT MERAH)) on 31 May 2020 1313 BUKIT MERAH 800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT	CENTRE SERVICE PR	nutos	Normal		Photos 202	10-3-31				Edi
3	S (BURIT MERAH) on 31 May 2020 13:3 BURIT MERAH 800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BURIT MERAH)) on 31 May 2020 31:3	CENTRE SERVICE PR	vutos	Normal							
NAC NAC	S (BLAIT MERAH) ON 31 May 2020 11:2  BURIT MERAH, 810676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BURIT MERAH)) ON 31 May 2020 11:2  BURIT MERAH BUODOS! NATIONAL ASSESSMENT	CENTRE SERVICE PO	nutos 1868	Normal Normal		Photos 201					Edi
· I ruc	S (BURIT MERAH) on 31 May 2020 13:3 BURIT MERAH 800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BURIT MERAH)) on 31 May 2020 31:3	CENTRE SERVICE PH					20-3-31				

39	
3	
2	
- V	
100	
0.02	

Video List

Upkraded By/Date Folder-Date	File	Name:	Source	Action
(AC_ELIKIT_MERAH_NOC676) NATIONAL ASSISSMENT CENTRS SERVICE S (BURLT MERAH)) on 31 Mar 2020 11;30	SAS	Normal	9A5 2020-3-31	Edit
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH) on 3) May 2020 11:30	SRIC/ Driving Ocense	Y Normal	NRICU Overing Liberse 2020-3-33	Edd
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_R00676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 3) Mar 2020 31:30	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-3-31	Edit
NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BD0676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUNIT MERAH); on 31 May 2020 11: 30	Photos	Numai	Photos 2020-3-31	tes
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) or 31 May 2020 11:30	Photos	Normal	#hotos 2020-3-31	Edit
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH) on 33 Mar 2020 11:30	Photos	Normal	Protes 2025-3-31	\$ elect

Display in New Window Scart and upleading



## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5116464259

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SMPSISPE

Chassis Number

: WBA5A32000D790262

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: KUNALAN CHAKRAVARTHY DORAISINGHAM

: 02 Mar 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 01 Mar 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

The same of the sa	
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: 5\$600
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: \$\$100
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
INSURE WITH COE	: YES
NCD PROTECTION	: NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: KUNALAN CHAKRAVARTHY DORAISINGHAM
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: S & M ALLIANCE PTE LTD (00000514373)

Date of Issue

: 28 Feb 2020 11:51 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive



# DEBIT NOTE / TAX INVOICE

DEBIT NOTE NUMBER: D20NB19944997

KUNALAN CHAKRAVARTHY DORAISINGHAM BLK 544 #06-172 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 3 SINGAPORE 550544

DATE: 28 FEB 2020

PARTICULARS	TOTAL (SGD)
PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	
POLICY NUMBER: 5116464259	
VEHICLE NUMBER: SMP5159E	
PERIOD OF INSURANCE: 02 MAR 2020 TO 01 MAR 2021	
PREMIUM PAYABLE	1,306.08
	91.43
GST @ 7%	1,397.51
TOTAL	2,597.52
BALANCE DUE	1,397.51
	E0E0E0E39008E55555555
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O

Please refer to the reverse of this Debit Note for the list of payment channels available. If you have made your payment, please ignore this Debit Note.

FOR ENQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT: S & M ALLIANCE PTE LTD TEL: 65431191

E.&.O.E

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited Income Control of Singapore 189557 • Tel: 6788 1777 • Fax: 6338 1500 • Email: esquary@income.com.sg • Website: www.income.com.sg